323322
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
1,244 types from stock ... no cutting costs*
... no minimum order quantity ... *(up to 10 cuts of the same part number)
36 months guarantee on every chainflex® cable ...
... up to 10 million cycles guaranteed ...
CF31
PVC

Online order   www.chainflex.com/CF31
Delivery time 24hr or today.
Delivery time means time until shipping of goods.
Class 5.5.2.1
Requirements low 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 highest
Travel distance unsupported 1 2 3 4 5 6 1,312 ft +
Oil resistance none 1 2 3 4 highest
Torsion none 1 2 3 ±180°PVC Motor cable | CF31
Part No. AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross section
[mm²]
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km lbs/mft kg/km
CF31-15-04 16 4 G 1.5 0.41 10.5 63.2 94 112.9 168
CF31-25-04 14 4 G 2.5 0.47 12.0 95.4 142 156.6 233
CF31-25-05 14 5 G 2.5 0.51 13.0 116.9 174 198.2 295
CF31-40-04 12 4 G 4.0 0.53 13.5 145.8 217 231.8 345
CF31-40-05 12 5 G 4.0 0.59 15.0 188.8 281 284.9 424
CF31-60-04 10 4 G 6.0 0.63 16.0 213.7 318 327.9 488
CF31-60-05 10 5 G 6.0 0.71 18.0 258.7 385 401.8 598
CF31-100-04 8 4 G 10.0 0.81 20.5 362.2 539 559.8 833
CF31-100-05 8 5 G 10.0 0.89 22.5 461.6 687 641.1 954
CF31-160-04 6 4 G 16.0 0.93 23.5 553.0 823 757.3 1127
CF31-250-04 4 4 G 25.0 1.12 28.5 842.6 1254 1154.4 1718
CF31-350-04 2 4 G 35.0 1.28 32.5 1153.1 1716 1544.2 2298
CF31-500-04 1 4 G 50.0 1.48 37.5 1626.2 2420 2132.2 3173
CF31-700-04 2/0 4 G 70.0 1.69 43.0 2321.0 3454 2745.0 4085
Note: The mentioned outer diameters are maximum values.
G = with green-yellow earth core	   x = without earth core